

121	Foldable Retractable Tent/Pop Up Canopy	units	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	5	0	5	60,000.00	0	5	0	5	60,000.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	10.00	12000.00	
122	Aluminum Extension Ladder 28ft Load Capacity 300lbs	PCS	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	3	0	3	27,000.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	3.00	9000.00	27000.00
123	Angle Bar 10.80mm x 2" x 6m	lengths	0	90	0	80	120,000.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	75	0	75	112,500.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	155.00	1500.00	232500.00
124	16" Native Hat with Garter (Bun)	PCS	0	150	0	150	85,500.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	150	0	150	85,500.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	300.00	570.00	171000.00
125	Bolts w/ Nuts & Washer 1/2" Ø x 10"	sets	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	40	0	40	2,822.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	40.00	70.55	2822.00
126	WELDING ROD	box	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	10	0	10	33,518.50	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	10	0	10	0	10	33,518.50	20.00	3351.85	67037.00
127	Welding Handle 300A	PCS	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	10	0	10	7,600.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	10.00	7600.00	7600.00
128	Welding Mask	PCS	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	5	0	5	1,750.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	5.00	350.00	1750.00
129	Welding Gloves	PCS	0	10	0	10	7,000.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	10	0	10	7,000.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	20.00	700.00	14000.00
130	Chalk Stone	PCS	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	25	0	25	500.00	0	10	0	10	200.00	0	25	0	25	0	25	500.00	60.00	20.00	1200.00
131	Couplers Scaffolding	PCS	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	30	0	30	1,950.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	30.00	65.00	1950.00
132	Back Wrench 16 x 17	PCS	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	4	0	4	600.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	4.00	150.00	600.00
133	Pliers 7" (Electrical)	PC	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	1	0	1	350.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	1.00	350.00	350.00
134	Adjustable Wrench 12"	PCS	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	2	0	2	1,990.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	2.00	990.00	1990.00
135	Back Wrench 14 x 15	PC	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	1	0	1	150.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	1.00	150.00	150.00
136	Blind Rivet 1/2 x 1/8	boxes	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	2	0	2	600.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	2.00	300.00	600.00
137	Storage Face 60cm Ø x 3mm Aluminum Sheet	PCS	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	40	0	40	355,000.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	40.00	8075.00	355000.00
138	Safety Mask (Washable)	PCS	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	80	0	80	4,000.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	80.00	50.00	4000.00
139	Neon Orange ReflectORIZED Vest (as per sample)	PCS	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	250	0	250	150,000.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	200	0	200	0	200	120,000.00	450.00	600.00	270000.00
140	Workmen AHEAD (T1-5)	each	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	40	0	40	240,000.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	40.00	6000.00	240000.00
141	Prepare to Stop (T1-18)	each	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	40	0	40	300,000.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	40.00	7500.00	300000.00
142	Temporary Hazard Marker (Chevron, T5 - 4)	each	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	20	0	20	170,000.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	20.00	8900.00	170000.00
143	Neon Orange Cap with Logo (As per Sample)	PCS	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	230	0	230	188,600.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	230.00	820.00	188600.00
144	Safety Shoes Size 8	PCS	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	180	0	180	468,000.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	180.00	2600.00	468000.00
145	Safety Shoes Size 9	PCS	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	90	0	90	234,000.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	90.00	2600.00	234000.00
146	Safety Shoes Size 10	PCS	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	30	0	30	78,000.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	30.00	2600.00	78000.00
147	Traffic Bollard	each	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	100	0	100	230,000.00	0	100	0	100	0	100	230,000.00	200.00	2300.00	460000.00
148	Plastic Safety Barrier	each	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	50	0	50	355,000.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	50.00	7100.00	355000.00
149	Barricade Flasher Light	each	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	200	0	200	290,000.00	0	200	0	200	0	200	290,000.00	460.00	1460.00	580000.00
150	Road Ahead (T1-1)	each	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	30	0	30	265,000.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	30.00	9500.00	265000.00
151	Traffic Cone	each	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	200	0	200	400,000.00	0	200	0	200	0	200	400,000.00	400.00	2000.00	800000.00
152	Rechargeable Halogen Flash Light - HD	length	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	10	0	10	30,000.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	10.00	3900.00	39000.00
153	Polycarbonate Solid Black 8ft x 4ft x 6mm	PCS	0	22	0	22	123,420.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	22.00	5610.00	123420.00
154	Back out Tarpuulin 1.9ft x 4ft x 6mm	unit	0	5	0	5	16,696.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	5.00	3739.20	16696.00
155	Axe with long Handle	PCS	0	25	0	25	16,000.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	25	0	25	10,000.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	50.00	400.00	20000.00
156	Chainsaw File	PCS	0	25	0	25	8,750.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	25	0	25	8,750.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	50.00	350.00	17500.00
157	Cut - Off Wheel Blade - 14"	PCS	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	40	0	40	16,800.00	0	40	0	40	16,800.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	80.00	420.00	13800.00
158	Tappel/Lona 15ft. x 21ft.	PCS	0	5	0	5	20,000.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	5	0	5	20,000.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	10.00	4000.00	40000.00
159	Walking Distance Measuring Wheel	unit	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	3	0	3	60,000.00	0	0	0	3	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	3.00	20000.00	60000.00
160	Long Tape Measure 30meters	unit	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	3	0	3	2,700.00	0	0	0	3	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	3.00	900.00	2700.00
	Maintenance and Repair of Service Vehicle and Heavy Equipment																										

